BPMV58K
BPMV58S
Absolute Multiturn Shaft Encoder
BPMV Flexible – ProCoder
Profibus-DP, CANopen, DeviceNet
general data
voltage supply 10 - 30 VDC

CANopen
DeviceNet
diagram order designation
accessories
CD with GSD/EDS-Data Art.Nr. 141134
and handbook include
buscover
Profibus-DP Art.Nr. 147997
CANopen Art.Nr. 147999
DeviceNet Art.Nr. 147998
BPMV58S servo flange
Mounting bracket
Screws and clamps
BPMV58K clamping flange
Mounting bell
shaft
C6 6 mm IP 65 (servo flange)
C0 10 mm IP 65 (clamping flange)
B CANopen
D DeviceNet
P Profibus-DP
S servo flange
K clamping flange
Base encoder
(no buscover)